Klass

Boll P/F 7-8

Namn

F7
F7

F8
F8
F8
F8
F8
F8

P7

P8
P8
P8
P8

Emma Larsson

Emma Kraniz

Tuva Qvarfort

Viktoria Aronsson

Adelina Almén

Johanna Hallsten

Julia Rzepa

Frida Hansson

Tobias Nilsson

David Johansson

Nils Abrahamsson

Vilgot Larsson

Emil Larsson

Klubb

Dals Sodra FFI
Bohus IF

Strémstad IF
SK Granan
Strémstad IF
Dals Sdédra FFI
Dals Sdédra FFI
Dals Sdédra FFI

Odeborgs IF

Bokenas IF
Brattas CK
Bokenas IF

Dals Sodra FFI

Frendevispelen 2011

Basta
kast

7,60 Guld
5,77 Silver

15,20 Guld
13,60 Silver
12,17 Brons
11,03
10,64

8,21

12,15 Guld

23,12 Guld
13,51 Silver
12,14 Brons
13,83

2011-06-12

1av 3



Frendevispelen 2011

Boll P/F 9-10
Klass Namn
F9 Nellie Fransson
F10 Ida Rand
F10 Elsa Dahlgren
F10 Sanna Nilsson
F10  Jaqueline Orni
P9 Emil Hallo
P9 Erik Olsson
P10 Felix Larsson
P10 Hampus Kjellman
P10 Fabian Reidevall
P10 Melwin Andersson
P10 Kristoffer Turesson
P10 Lukas Aronsson

Dals Sdédra FFI
Dals Sdédra FFI
Odeborgs IF

Dals Sdédra FFI

Bokenas IF

Dals Sodra FFI

Dals Sdédra FFI
Dals Sdédra FFI
Hafrestréms IF
Dals Sdédra FFI
Stromstad IF
SK Granan

Basta

kast
16,46 Guld

16,26 Guld

15,20 Silver

14,20 Brons
8,80

23,07 Guld
19,49 Silver

35,29 Guld
27,92 Silver
26,26 Brons
25,42
23,26
18,72

2011-06-12

2av 3



Frendevispelen 2011

Boll P/F 11-13
Klass Namn Klubb
F11 Wilma Larsson Dals Sodra FFl
F11 lda Johansson Dals Sodra FFl
F12 lda Jansson-Andersson  Hafrestroms IF
F12 Hanna Andersson Dals Sodra FFl
F12 Philippa Reidevall Hafrestréms IF
F12 Josefine Degermosse Dals Sédra FFl
F13 Elin Steene IK Orient
P11 Linus Timmerfors Gestad SK
P11 Nils Bjornetun Dals Sdédra FFI
P12 Niklas Karlsson Gestad SK
P12 Carl Dahlgren Dals Sédra FFl
P13 Daniel Forsberg Hafrestroms IF
P13 Mikael Karlsson Gestad SK

Basta
kast

15,89 Guld
13,74 Silver

36,24 Guld
20,43 Silver
20,03 Brons
18,57

24,09 Guld

21,33 Guld
13,36 Silver

23,31 Guld
21,81 Silver

43,01 Guld
29,08 Silver

2011-06-12

3av 3



Frendevispelen 2011

Héjd P/F 7-8
Klass Namn

F8 Julia Rzepa

F8 Tuva Qvarfort

F8 Viktoria Aronsson
F8 Adelina Almén

F8 Frida Hansson

F8 Nathalie Thuresson
F8 Agnes Rasmussen

Klubb

Dals Sdédra FFI
Strémstad IF
SK Granan
Strémstad IF
Dals Sdédra FFI
Strémstad IF

Stromstad IF

H&jd (m)
0,98
0,92
0,85
0,80
0,80
0,75
0,70

2011-06-12

Guld
Silver

Brons

1av 4



Frendevispelen 2011 2011-06-12

Héjd P/F 9-10

Klass Namn Klubb Hojd (m)

F9 Lisa Amandusson Tanums IF 0,95 Guld
F9 Nellie Fransson Blasut 0,85 Silver
F10  Sanna Nilsson Odeborgs IF 1,00 Guld
F10 Elsa Dahlgren Dals Sodra FFl 0,90 Silver
F10 Frida Nord Hafrestroms IF 0,85 Brons
F10  Jaqueline Orni Dals Sédra FFI 0,78

P9 Erik Olsson Dals Sodra FFl 1,00 Guld
P10  Hampus Kjellman Dals Sédra FFlI 1,11 Guld
P10 Melwin Andersson Dals Sodra FFl 1,11 Silver
P10 Lukas Aronsson SK Granan 1,08 Brons
P10 Felix Larsson Dals Sodra FFl 1,00

2av 4



Frendevispelen 2011 2011-06-12

Hojd P/F 11-13

Klass Namn Klubb Hojd (m)
F11  Erica Johansson Dals Sodra FFI 1,00
F11  Ulrica Olsson Dals Sodra FFI 1,00
F12 Philippa Reidevall Hafrestroms IF 1,30
F12 Ida Jansson-Andersson Hafrestroms IF 1,25

F12 Josefine Degermosse  Dals Sédra FFI 1,10

F12 Hanna Andersson Dals Sodra FFI 1,05
F13 Elin Steene IK Orient 1,40
P13 Daniel Forsberg Hafrestroms IF 1,35

3av 4



Guld

Silver

Guld

Silver

Brons

Guld

Guld

Frendevispelen 2011

2011-06-12

4av 4



Frendevispelen 2011

Klubb

Dals Sodra FFI

Kula P/F 7-8
Klass Namn

F7 Emma Larsson
F8 Viktoria Aronsson
F8 Johanna Hallsten
F8 Frida Hansson
P8 David Johansson
P8 Emil Larsson

SK Granan
Dals Sodra FFl
Dals Sodra FFlI

Bokenas IF

Dals Sodra FFI

Stét 1 Stét2 Stét 3

2011-06-12

Basta
stot4  stot

2,07

3,38

3,38

2,09

4,62

3,76

1,97

3,49

3,21

2,32

4,26

3,77

2,23

3,38

3,16

2,21

4,74

2,65

1,98 2,23 Guld

3,91 3,91 Guld

3,26 3,38 Silver

2,46 2,46 Brons

4,27 4,74 Guld
3,31 3,77 Silver

1av 3



Klass

Frendevispelen 2011

Kula P/F 9-10

Namn Klubb

F9

F10
F10

P9

P10
P10
P10
P10
P10

Nellie Fransson Blasut
Elsa Dahlgren Dals Sédra FFl
Jaqueline Orni Dals Sédra FF

Emil Hallo Bokenas IF
Hampus Kjellman Dals Sédra FFI
Felix Larsson Dals Sodra FFI
Kristoffer Turesson Stromstad IF
Lukas Aronsson SK Granan

Melwin Andersson Dals Sodra FFI

2011-06-12

Basta

Stot1 Stot2 Stot3 Stota  Stot
346 350 343 387 3,87
448 436 479 467 4,79
359 357 355 362 3,62
485 4,82 502 5,02
6,58 6,80 6,20 6,80
662 552 564 586 6,62
573 591 521 5,91

519 568 555 545 5,68
490 507 4,68 488 5,07

Guld

Guld

Silver

Guld

Guld

Silver

Brons

2av 3



Klass

Kula P/F 11-13

Namn

F11
F11

F12
F12
F12
F12

F13

P11

P12
P12

P13
P13
P13

Ida Johansson

Wilma Larsson

Ida Jansson-Andersson
Linnea Mossberg
Philippa Reidevall

Hanna Andersson

Aurora Kihlberg

Linus Timmerfors

Niklas Karlsson

Carl Dahigren

Daniel Forsberg
Mikael Karlsson

Erik Dahlqvist

Frendevispelen 2011

Klubb

Dals Sodra FFI
Dals Sodra FFI

Hafrestroms IF
Hafrestroms IF
Hafrestroms IF

Dals Sodra FFI

Hafestroms IF

Gestad SK

Gestad SK
Dals Sodra FFI

Hafrestroms IF
Gestad SK
IK Orient

Stét 1 Stét2 Stét3 Stét 4

Basta
stot

5,56

4,26

9,87

6,72

7,23

5,81

8,18

6,23

5,37

8,41

7,99

5,59

4,74

9,21

7,61

7,15

5,16

6,66

7,55

6,04

5,22

8,01

8,10

4,53

9,75

6,83

7,45

5,19

6,45

6,94

6,40

5,21

9,00

8,05

4,81

4,08

9,40

7,27

7,07

5,12

6,09

8,00

6,41

5,35

8,75

8,07

6,24 7,02 6,76 7,11

5,59
4,74

9,87
7,61
7,45
5,19

6,66

8,18

6,41
5,37

9,00
8,10
7,11

2011-06-12

Guld

Silver

Guld

Silver

Brons

Guld

Guld

Guld

Silver

Guld

Silver

Brons

3av 3



Frendevispelen 2011

Langdhopp P/F 7-8

Klass Namn

F7

F8
F8
F8
F8
F8
F8
F8
F8
F8

P8
P8
P8
P8

Emma Kraniz

Elin Nilsson

Tuva Qvarfort

Agnes Rasmussen
Johanna Hallsten

Viktoria Aronsson

Adelina Almén

Julia Rzepa

Nathalie Thuresson

Frida Hansson

David Johansson

Vilgot Larsson

Nils Abrahamsson

Emil Larsson

Klubb

Bohus IF

Hafrestréms IF
Stromstad IF
Stromstad IF
Dals Sdédra FFI
SK Granan
Stromstad IF
Dals Sdédra FFI
Stromstad IF

Dals Sodra FFI

Bokenas IF
Bokenas IF
Brattas CK
Dals Sédra FFI

Hopp Hopp Hopp

Hopp

1

2,01

2,73

2,73

2,64

2,52

2,43

2,37

2,31

2,02

2,08

2,65

2,48

2,40

1,70

2

1,89

2,76

2,52

2,64

2,48

2,45

2,32

2,20

2,27

2,04

2,65

2,44

2,39

1,72

3

1,98

2,73

2,55

2,58

2,51

1,94

2,36

2,32

1,97

2,07

2,50

2,61

2,15

1,76

4

1,97

2,50

2,44

2,56

2,39

2,49

2,48

2,28

2,22

2,12

2,65

2,33

2,25

1,55

2011-06-12

Basta
hopp

2,01 Guld

2,76 Guld
2,73 Silver
2,64 Brons
2,52
2,49
2,48
2,32
2,27
2,12
2,65 Guld
2,61 Silver
2,40 Brons

1,76

1av 3



Frendevispelen 2011 2011-06-12

Langdhopp P/F 9-10

Hopp Hopp Hopp Hopp Bdsta

Klass Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 hopp
F9 Lisa Amandusson Tanums IF 284 287 277 293 2,93 Guld
F9 Nellie Fransson Blasut 227 246 2774 275 2,75 Silver

F10 Sanna Nilsson (")deborgs IF 293 305 267 3,19 3,19 Guld
F10 Ida Rano Dals Sodra FFI 285 250 265 28 2,86 Silver
F10 Frida Nord Hafrestroms IF 233 233 255 246 2,55 Brons
F10 Jaqueline Orni Dals Sédra FFI 169 170 187 18 1,87

F10 Elsa Dahlgren Dals Sodra FFI 185 1,83 - - 1,85

P9 Erik Olsson Dals Sodra FFI 282 294 272 297 2,97 Guld
P10 Melwin Andersson Dals S6dra FFI 325 342 334 310 3,42 Guld

P10 Fabian Reidevall HafrestromsIF 323 3,05 3,38 291 3,38 Silver

P10 Hampus Kjellman Dals Sédra FFI 28 330 288 292 3,30 Brons

P10 Erik Hansson Stromstad IF 300 287 280 28 3,00
P10 Felix Larsson Dals S6dra FFI 283 266 294 298 2,98
P10 Lukas Aronsson SK Granan 260 293 285 259 2,93

2av 3



Frendevispelen 2011

Langdhopp P/F 11-13

Klass Namn

F11 Ulrica Olsson

F11 Wilma Larsson

F11 Erica Johansson

F11 Ida Johansson

F12 Linnea Mossberg

F12 Philippa Reidevall
F12 Ida Jansson-Andersson
F12 Josefine Degermosse
F13 Elin Steene

P11 Viktor Jansson

P13 Daniel Forsberg

P13 Erik Dahlqvist

Klubb

Dals Sdédra FFI
Dals Sdédra FFI
Dals Sdédra FFI
Dals Sdédra FFI

Hafrestroms IF

Hafrestroms IF

Hafrestroms IF

Dals Sodra FFI

IK Orient

Frandefors

Hafrestroms IF

IK Orient

Hopp Hopp Hopp Hopp

1

3,09

2,55

2,29

2,19

3,79

3,73

3,55

3,31

4,56

3,20

4,18

3,96

2

3,00

2,76

2,41

2,36

3,75

3,60

3,52

3,29

4,43

3,08

4,18

4,18

3

3,12

2,56

2,37

2,38

3,89

3,46

3,43

3,24

4,35

2,18

4,04

4,12

4

3,00

2,58

2,29

2,23

3,98

3,50

3,67

3,48

4,10

3,12

4,14

2011-06-12

Basta
hopp

3,12
2,76
2,41
2,38

3,98

3,73

3,67

3,48

4,56

3,20

4,18
4,18

Guld
Silver

Brons

Guld

Silver

Brons

Guld

Guld

Guld

Silver

3av 3



Frendevispelen 2011

60 m P/F 7-8
Klass Namn
F7 Emma Kraniz
F8 Elin Nilsson
F8 Tuva Qvarfort
F8 Agnes Rasmussen
F8 Johanna Hallsten
F8 Viktoria Aronsson
F8 Nathalie Thuresson
F8 Adelina Almén
F8 Frida Hansson
P7 Tobias Nilsson
P8 David Johansson
P8 Vilgot Larsson
P8 Nils Abrahamsson
P8 Emil Larsson

Klubb

Bohus IF

Hafrestréms IF
Stromstad IF
Stromstad IF
Dals Sdédra FFI
SK Granan
Stromstad IF
Stromstad IF
Dals Sdédra FFI

Odeborgs IF

Bokenas IF
Bokenas IF
Brattas CK
Dals Sédra FFI

Tid
12:05

11:03
11:51
11:56
11:57
12:17
12:40
12:53
13:15

12:15

11:46
12:00
12:07
16:05

2011-06-12

Guld

Guld
Silver

Brons

Guld

Guld
Silver

Brons

1av 3



Frendevispelen 2011

60 m P/F 9-10
Klass Namn
F9 Lisa Amandusson
F9 Nellie Fransson

F10
F10
F10
F10

P9
P9

P10
P10
P10
P10
P10
P10

Sanna Nilsson
Elsa Dahlgren
lda Rand

Frida Nord

Erik Olsson

Emil Hall6

Fabian Reidevall
Hampus Kjellman
Lukas Aronsson
Melwin Andersson
Erik Hansson

Kristoffer Turesson

Klubb

Tanums IF

Blasut

Odeborgs IF
Dals Sédra FFl
Dals Sédra FFl

Hafrestroms IF

Dals Sodra FFI

Bokenas IF

Hafrestréms IF
Dals Sdédra FFI
SK Granan
Dals Sdédra FFI
Stromstad IF
Stromstad IF

—
a

10:70
11:13

10:71
11:15
11:17
11:92

10:19
12:99

10:15
10:24
10:27
10:33
11:27
11.67

2011-06-12

Guld

Silver

Guld
Silver

Brons

Guld

Silver

Guld

Silver

Brons

2av 3



Frendevispelen 2011 2011-06-12

60 m P/F 11-13
Klass Namn Klubb Tid
F11 Ulrica Olsson Dals Sdédra FFI 10:55 Guld
F11 Wilma Larsson Dals Sédra FFI 11:07 Silver
F11 lda Johansson Dals Sédra FFI 11:60 Brons
F11 Erica Johansson Dals Sédra FFI 11:63
F12  Linnea Mossberg Hafrestréms IF 8:73 Guld
F12  Josefine Degermosse Dals Sédra FFI 10:53 Silver
F13 Elin Steene IK Orient 8:93 Guld
P11 Viktor Jansson Frandefors 10:97 Guld
P11 Nils Bjornetun Dals Sdédra FFI 11:73 Silver
P13  Daniel Forsberg Hafrestroms IF 9:21 Guld
P13  Erik Dahlqvist IK Orient 9:43 Silver

3av 3



